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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 36 Femin., 100m Livres Open
06/04/2025 - 10:41 Resultados Elimin
Recordes Nacionais 50m Open 55.88 MARTINS, Francisca Soares FOCA Oeiras 12/07/2024
Recordes Nacionais 50m 18 + 55.88 MARTINS, Francisca Soares FOCA Oeiras 12/07/2024
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 17 56.56 SOUSA, Ana Reis SAD Coimbra 04/04/2019
Recordes Nacionais 50m Jun 16 57.11 SOUSA, Ana Reis POR Helsinki (FIN) 04/07/2018
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv A 57.75 ROSA, Maria Carolina POR Prague (CZE) 08/07/2009
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv B 58.07 FERNANDES, Carolina Miranda POR Baku (AZE) 22/07/2019
Recordes Nacionais 50m 13 59.73 FERNANDES, Ines Camacho POR Catania (ITA) 20/06/2010
Recordes Nacionais 50m 12 1:01.46 FERNANDES, Carolina Miranda CGA Loulé 15/07/2017
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Juvenis B

1. NUNES, Zoe Pinho 11 Galitos / Bresimar 1:02.28 572 30.12 32.16
2. HOLUB, Sofia Hryhorivna 11 Vitória Sport Clube 1:02.32 571 30.12 32.20
3. GOMES, Isilda Raquel 11 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 1:03.24 546 30.30 32.94
4. IGREJA, Mariana Cangueiro 11 CLIP Teams 1:03.38 543 30.33 33.05
5. PEREIRA, Sofia Barroca 11 BUZIOS - Coruche 1:03.63 536 30.54 33.09
6. JESUS, Vera Franca 11 Naval Do Funchal 1:04.16 523 30.78 33.38
7. GUERREIRO, Marta Gak 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 1:04.59 513 30.93 33.66
8. SEMIAO, Lara Nobre 11 Fundacao Salesianos 1:04.84 507 30.86 33.98
9. CORREIA, Maria Rendeiro 11 Alges 1:05.15 500 31.71 33.44

10. TEIXEIRA, Beatriz Marques 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 1:05.32 496 31.08 34.24
11. SANTOS, Sara Ferreira 11 Columbofila Cantanhedense 1:05.60 489 31.02 34.58
12. MENDES, Leonor Marques 11 Galitos / Bresimar 1:05.68 488 31.26 34.42
13. LUCAS, Maria Madalena 11 Nacional de Natação 1:06.24 475 31.01 35.23
14. VELOSA, Ana Matilde 11 Juventude Atlantico Clube 1:07.79 443 31.81 35.98

Juvenis A

1. CARDEAL, Leonor Nunes 10 Condeixa Aqua Clube 1:01.43 596 29.71 31.72
2. VASCONCELOS, S. 10 Galitos / Bresimar 1:02.01 579 29.77 32.24
3. SANTOS, Rita Lucas 10 Condeixa Aqua Clube 1:02.34 570 29.73 32.61
4. FERNANDES, Maria Miguel 10 Columbofila Cantanhedense 1:03.58 537 30.74 32.84

RODRIGUES, Maria Ines 10 Condeixa Aqua Clube 1:03.58 537 30.71 32.87
6. REGO, Filipa Correia 10 Vilacondense 1:03.80 532 30.79 33.01
7. MARTINS, Carolina Sofia 10 Naval Setubalense 1:04.05 526 30.84 33.21

Juniores

1. ROJAS, Zara Alejandra 07 IND ANMAD 58.64 685 A 28.39 30.25
2. LOURO, Beatriz Silva 07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 59.15 668 A 28.29 30.86
3. GONCALVES, Vera Andrade 09 Juventude Atlantico Clube 59.59 653 A 28.74 30.85
4. FRANCO, Catarina Andrade 07 Benfica 59.75 648 A 28.80 30.95
5. COUTINHO, Eva Alexandra 09 Clube Municipal Peso da Regua 59.79 646 B 28.38 31.41
6. VIEIRA, Ana Beatriz 07 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 59.86 644 B 28.91 30.95
7. MANO, Leonor Mil 07 Cnac 59.90 643 B 28.62 31.28
8. CABRAL, Carolina Vizinho 07 Cn Vagos 1:00.16 635 B 28.98 31.18
9. ARAUJO, Catarina Soares 09 Aquatico Pacense 1:00.30 630 B 29.10 31.20

10. PEREIRA, Maria Silva 08 Gcvr 1:00.49 624 B 28.97 31.52
11. BOLEIXA, Carlota Costa 08 Benfica 1:00.85 613 B 28.78 32.07
12. PINTO, Maria Carvalho 09 Viana Natacao 1:01.28 600 R 29.62 31.66
13. CASTILHO, Marcia Guerreiro 09 Laranjeiro 1:01.42 596 29.67 31.75
14. COELHO, Leonor Vendima 07 CNLeiria - VOID 1:01.44 596 29.46 31.98
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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 36, Femin., 100m Livres, Elimin, Juniores

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

15. ALMEIDA, Bianca Filipa 07 Algés e Águeda XXI 1:01.69 588 29.96 31.73
16. FREITAS, Diana Gomes 08 Amigos da Montanha 1:01.76 586 30.02 31.74
17. GOMES, Barbara Sofia 07 Leixoes Sport Clube 1:01.81 585 29.54 32.27
18. PIRES, Ana Beatriz 08 Benfica 1:01.91 582 29.69 32.22
19. RODRIGUES, Dania Simoes 07 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 1:02.00 580 30.17 31.83
20. MAIA, Lara Catarina 09 Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 1:02.09 577 29.80 32.29
21. OLIVEIRA, Leonor Carvalho 07 Naval Setubalense 1:02.11 577 29.78 32.33
22. UVA, Sofia Monteiro 09 Alges 1:02.55 564 29.73 32.82
23. ANTONIO, Rafaela Mariano 07 Portinado 1:02.71 560 30.49 32.22
24. JORGE, Luisa Ponte 07 União Piedense 1:02.85 556 30.27 32.58
25. BARROS, Adriana Ribeiro 08 Braga 1:02.87 556 30.18 32.69
26. NEVES, Ana Carolina 08 Fluvial Portuense 1:03.35 543 29.12 34.23
27. SILVA, Leonor Carnide 09 Gcvr 1:03.62 536 30.08 33.54
28. CACHACO, Beatriz Heitor 07 Gesloures 1:03.98 527 30.57 33.41

OPEN

1. MARTINS, Francisca Soares 03 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 56.70 758 A 27.35 29.35
2. FOMINA, Anna 02 Sporting 57.43 729 A 27.66 29.77
3. BARBEITO, Laura Espinola 06 Sporting 58.48 691 A 28.37 30.11
4. AZEVEDO, Rafaela Gomes 02 Alges 58.58 687 A 27.94 30.64
5. ROJAS, Zara Alejandra 07 IND ANMAD 58.64 685 A 28.39 30.25
6. LOURO, Beatriz Silva 07 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 59.15 668 A 28.29 30.86
7. TONGGUER, Li 08 Benfica 59.29 663 A 28.40 30.89
8. VIANA, Carolina Pereira 04 Sporting 59.46 657 A 28.67 30.79
9. GONCALVES, Vera Andrade 09 Juventude Atlantico Clube 59.59 653 A 28.74 30.85

10. FRANCO, Catarina Andrade 07 Benfica 59.75 648 A 28.80 30.95
11. COUTINHO, Eva Alexandra 09 Clube Municipal Peso da Regua 59.79 646 B 28.38 31.41
12. VIEIRA, Ana Beatriz 07 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 59.86 644 B 28.91 30.95
13. MANO, Leonor Mil 07 Cnac 59.90 643 B 28.62 31.28
14. CABRAL, Carolina Vizinho 07 Cn Vagos 1:00.16 635 B 28.98 31.18
15. AMORIM, Ines Santos 06 Escola Desportiva de Viana 1:00.20 633 B 29.36 30.84
16. ARAUJO, Catarina Soares 09 Aquatico Pacense 1:00.30 630 B 29.10 31.20
17. PEREIRA, Maria Silva 08 Gcvr 1:00.49 624 B 28.97 31.52
18. CATALAO, Leonor Tavares 06 Sporting 1:00.82 614 B 28.98 31.84
19. BOLEIXA, Carlota Costa 08 Benfica 1:00.85 613 B 28.78 32.07
20. PIMENTA, Margarida Sobral 99 Adrcimm 1:00.88 612 B 29.00 31.88
21. PINTO, Maria Carvalho 09 Viana Natacao 1:01.28 600 R 29.62 31.66
22. RODRIGUES, Helena Nunes 03 Condeixa Aqua Clube 1:01.38 597 R 29.50 31.88
23. CASTILHO, Marcia Guerreiro 09 Laranjeiro 1:01.42 596 29.67 31.75
24. CARDEAL, Leonor Nunes 10 Condeixa Aqua Clube 1:01.43 596 29.71 31.72
25. COELHO, Leonor Vendima 07 CNLeiria - VOID 1:01.44 596 29.46 31.98
26. ALMEIDA, Bianca Filipa 07 Algés e Águeda XXI 1:01.69 588 29.96 31.73
27. FREITAS, Diana Gomes 08 Amigos da Montanha 1:01.76 586 30.02 31.74
28. GOMES, Barbara Sofia 07 Leixoes Sport Clube 1:01.81 585 29.54 32.27
29. PIRES, Ana Beatriz 08 Benfica 1:01.91 582 29.69 32.22
30. RODRIGUES, Dania Simoes 07 Louzan Natacao/EFAPEL 1:02.00 580 30.17 31.83
31. VASCONCELOS, S. 10 Galitos / Bresimar 1:02.01 579 29.77 32.24
32. MAIA, Lara Catarina 09 Clube Desportivo de Estarreja 1:02.09 577 29.80 32.29
33. OLIVEIRA, Leonor Carvalho 07 Naval Setubalense 1:02.11 577 29.78 32.33
34. NUNES, Zoe Pinho 11 Galitos / Bresimar 1:02.28 572 30.12 32.16
35. HOLUB, Sofia Hryhorivna 11 Vitória Sport Clube 1:02.32 571 30.12 32.20
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Camp. Nacional JUV, JUN e ABS de PL - OPEN Portugal
Oeiras, 3 - 6/4/2025

Prova 36, Femin., 100m Livres, Elimin, OPEN

Lugar Ano Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

36. SANTOS, Rita Lucas 10 Condeixa Aqua Clube 1:02.34 570 29.73 32.61
37. UVA, Sofia Monteiro 09 Alges 1:02.55 564 29.73 32.82
38. ANTONIO, Rafaela Mariano 07 Portinado 1:02.71 560 30.49 32.22
39. JORGE, Luisa Ponte 07 União Piedense 1:02.85 556 30.27 32.58
40. BARROS, Adriana Ribeiro 08 Braga 1:02.87 556 30.18 32.69
41. GOMES, Isilda Raquel 11 Foca Quinta Da Lixa - Cnf 1:03.24 546 30.30 32.94
42. NEVES, Ana Carolina 08 Fluvial Portuense 1:03.35 543 29.12 34.23
43. IGREJA, Mariana Cangueiro 11 CLIP Teams 1:03.38 543 30.33 33.05
44. FERNANDES, Maria Miguel 10 Columbofila Cantanhedense 1:03.58 537 30.74 32.84

RODRIGUES, Maria Ines 10 Condeixa Aqua Clube 1:03.58 537 30.71 32.87
46. SILVA, Leonor Carnide 09 Gcvr 1:03.62 536 30.08 33.54
47. PEREIRA, Sofia Barroca 11 BUZIOS - Coruche 1:03.63 536 30.54 33.09
48. REGO, Filipa Correia 10 Vilacondense 1:03.80 532 30.79 33.01
49. CACHACO, Beatriz Heitor 07 Gesloures 1:03.98 527 30.57 33.41
50. MARTINS, Carolina Sofia 10 Naval Setubalense 1:04.05 526 30.84 33.21
51. JESUS, Vera Franca 11 Naval Do Funchal 1:04.16 523 30.78 33.38
52. GUERREIRO, Marta Gak 11 Louletano / Loule Aqui e Agora 1:04.59 513 30.93 33.66
53. SEMIAO, Lara Nobre 11 Fundacao Salesianos 1:04.84 507 30.86 33.98
54. CORREIA, Maria Rendeiro 11 Alges 1:05.15 500 31.71 33.44
55. TEIXEIRA, Beatriz Marques 11 Lagoa Academico Clube 1:05.32 496 31.08 34.24
56. SANTOS, Sara Ferreira 11 Columbofila Cantanhedense 1:05.60 489 31.02 34.58
57. MENDES, Leonor Marques 11 Galitos / Bresimar 1:05.68 488 31.26 34.42
58. BARFIELD, Isabel 10 Natação de lagos 1:05.92 482 30.56 35.36
59. LUCAS, Maria Madalena 11 Nacional de Natação 1:06.24 475 31.01 35.23
60. VELOSA, Ana Matilde 11 Juventude Atlantico Clube 1:07.79 443 31.81 35.98


